
Grade A Cells

A

Auto EI Inspected using
advanced AI Tech

Anti-reflection
Coating +-

Bifaciality Factor
80   5%

Potential Induced
Degradation Free

excellent performance
in low light

FEATURES

TOPCON
Solar
Panel
585W-590W



We have applied for below certifications :

IEC 61215: 2021 |  IEC 61730-1&2: 2023 |

IS 14286:2010 | IS/IEC 61730-1 & 2: 2004 |

IEC 61701 | IEC 62716 | IEC 60068-2-62 |

UL 61730-1&2 | IEC 62804 | CEC

Solar Module Dimension
(Measurements are in MM)

Electrical Data | STC*
KNACK-NG2G-
16A-144-590

(Bi-facial- Glass to Glass)

KNACK-NG2G-
16A-144-585

(Bi-facial- Glass to Glass)

KNACK-NG2G-
16A-144-590

(Bi-facial- Glass to Glass)

KNACK-NG2G-
16A-144-585

(Bi-facial- Glass to Glass)

 

Peak power, Pmax(Wp) 585

Maximum Power Voltage Vmp (V) 43.3

Maximum Power Current Imp (A) 13.52

Open Circuit Voltage Voc (V) 52.4

Short circuit current, Isc (A) 14.46

Module efficiency (%) 22.60%

Maximum System Voltage (V) 1500V

590

43.5

13.57

52.60

14.51

22.80%

1500V

Electrical Characteristics with different rear side power gain**

Peak Power  Pmax (Wp) 585 590

5% Gain
Pmax (Wp)

15% Gain

25% Gain

Efficiency (%)
Pmax (Wp)

Efficiency (%)
Pmax (Wp)

Efficiency (%)

614
23.77
673

26.05
731
28.3

620
24

679
26.28
738

28.57

Mechanical Data
 

Cell Type TOPCON

No. of Cells 144

Rated Module Voltage (V) 24

Maximum Series Fuse Rating 30A

Module Dimensions (mm) 2278 x 1134 x 35

Module Weight (KG) 32.5

Cable 400mm length

Frame Silver Andonized aluminium alloy

Glass Front 2.0mm thick ARC; 
Back 2.0mm Non ARC

Cell Encapsulant High quality Encapsulant

Connectors MC4 Type

J-box IP 68, 3 Diodes split junction box

Backsheet Glass

Application Class Class A (Safety Class II)

Surface Load Snow- 5400Pa, Wind-2400 Pa

Temperature Co-eFFIcients (Tc) and
permissible operating conditions

 

Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C

Temp coefficient of Open Circuit Voltage (VOC) -0.25% /°C

Temp coefficient of Short Circuit Current (ISC) 0.048% / °C

Temperature coefficient of Power (Pmax) -0.29% / °C

Warranty and CertIFIcations
 

Product Warranty 12Years

Performance Warranty 30 Years warranty for Linear Power 
Output

Packaging CoNFIguration
 

No. of modules per pallet 31

No. of pallet 20

No. of module in 40ft HC container 620

*Standard Test Conditions (STC) of irradiance of 1000 W/m2, spectrum AM 1.5 and cell temperature of 25°C.

ELECTRICAL DATA | NOCT***

Peak Power Pmax (Wp)

Maximum Voltage Vmp (V)

Maximum Current Imp (A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc (V)

Short Circuit Current Isc (A)

442

40.9

10.81

49.6

11.29

445

41.1

10.85

49.8

11.34
***Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT) of irradiance of 800 W/m2, spectrum AM 1.5, ambient temperature 20°C, wind speed 1 m/s.

** Bifacial Gain: The additional gain from the back side compared to the power of the front side at the STC.
It depends on mounting (structure, height, tilt angle etc.) and albedo of the ground.
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